Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

Which Prophet is known as Zun-Nun?

The duty of Hazrat Mekail is:

When Gazwa-Ghatfan took place?

Arbeen is the book of Hadith in which there are:

Sasanian family ruled the

What was the name of Hazrat Umer' sister who had embraced islam along with her husband?

The total number of Madni Surahs are:

The total number of migrated people in second migration to Abyssina was

Hadith-e-Taqriri means?

In which reign, Spain was conquered?

What was the total number of idols which were fixed around the Kaaba?

How many muslims were martyred in the Battle of Uhud while only 30 munafigeen were killed
in this battle?

Ashab-us-Sabt means:

Answers Choice

A. Hazrat Younas (A.S)
B. Hazrat Younas (A.S)
C. Hazrat Zul-Kifl (A.S)
D. None of these

A. Incharge of protection and also to
bring rains

B. To blow the trumpet on the Day of
Judgement

C. Incharge of taking the life of living
creatures

D. None of these

. Muharram 3 A.H
. Muharram 4 A.H
. Muharram 5 A.H
Muharram 6 A.H

40 Ahadith
50&nbsp;Ahadith
30&nbsp;Ahadith
20&nbsp;Ahadith
None of these

moow> OS>

Cyprus
Iran

. Tajikistan
Azerbaijan

Fatimah
Ateega
Kulsoom
Salma

28
30
32
35

15
92
110
101

UOowW» UOWr UOW> U0wP

A. Hadith which Rasulullah (Sallallahu
Alaihi Wasallam) quotes from Allah
Ta'ala

B. Hadith which includes some
statements or acts of some of the
companions of Rasulullah

C. Hadith which describes something
about physical, spiritual or states of
Rasulullah

D. Hadith which is not attributed to
Rasulullah(SAW) directly

A. Umar |l

B. Abdul Aziz
Marwan |

. Al-Waleed |

260
360
460
560
None of these

moow® U0

Jews
. Christians
. Muslims

ow> oDowmP
[0
o



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Surah Haijj consists of 10 Ruku's and Ayats:

What is the meaning of name of Allah "Ar-Raafi"?

Pious-caliphate lasted fot about:

Which Prophet is titled as Khaleel Ullah?

Who suggested name "Ahmad " for the Holy Prophet (PBHU)?

How many years any war with Makkan Quraish will not be fought in accordance with the
Treaty of Hudaibiya?

Identify the last Ghazwa in which the Holy Prophet (PBUH) participated:

w>» mC

mo

>

W» UDOWP UOWPH U0

ow» ©

. Sapleen
. None of these

70
75

82
None of these

The Abaser

. The Expander
. None of these

. Eighteen years

Twenty years

. Five years

. Hazrat Moosaa (A.S)
. Hazrat Idrees (A.S)

. None of these

. Hazrat Abdul Mutalib
. Hazrat Abu Talib

Hazrat Hamza(R.A)

5 years
2 years
8 years

. Muntah

. Hunain
. Ahzab



