

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which Prophet is known as Zun-Nun?	A. Hazrat Younas (A.S) B. Hazrat Younas (A.S) C. Hazrat Zul-Kifl (A.S) D. None of these
2	The duty of Hazrat Mekail is:	A. Incharge of protection and also to bring rains B. To blow the trumpet on the Day of Judgement C. Incharge of taking the life of living creatures D. None of these
3	When Gazwa-Ghatfan took place?	A. Muharram 3 A.H B. Muharram 4 A.H C. Muharram 5 A.H D. Muharram 6 A.H
4	Arbeen is the book of Hadith in which there are:	A. 40 Ahadith B. 50 Ahadith C. 30 Ahadith D. 20 Ahadith E. None of these
5	Sasanian family ruled the	A. Cyprus B. Iran C. Tajikistan D. Azerbaijan
6	What was the name of Hazrat Umer' sister who had embraced islam along with her husband?	A. Fatimah B. Ateeqa C. Kulsoom D. Salma
7	The total number of Madni Surahs are:	A. 28 B. 30 C. 32 D. 35
8	The total number of migrated people in second migration to Abyssina was	A. 15 B. 92 C. 110 D. 101
9	Hadith-e-Taqriri means?	A. Hadith which Rasulullah (Sallallahu Alaihi Wasallam) quotes from Allah Ta'ala B. Hadith which includes some statements or acts of some of the companions of Rasulullah C. Hadith which describes something about physical, spiritual or states of Rasulullah D. Hadith which is not attributed to Rasulullah(SAW) directly
10	In which reign, Spain was conquered?	A. Umar II B. Abdul Aziz C. Marwan I D. Al-Waleed I
11	What was the total number of idols which were fixed around the Kaaba?	A. 260 B. 360 C. 460 D. 560 E. None of these
12	How many muslims were martyred in the Battle of Uhud while only 30 munafiqeen were killed in this battle?	A. 60 B. 65 C. 70 D. 80
13	Ashab-us-Sabt means:	A. Jews B. Christians C. Muslims

		D. Sableen E. None of these
14	Surah Hajj consists of 10 Ruku's and Ayats:	A. 70 B. 75 C. 78 D. 82 E. None of these
15	What is the meaning of name of Allah "Ar-Raafi"?	A. The Abaser B. The Exalter C. The Expander D. None of these
16	Pious-caliphate lasted fot about:	A. Eighteen years B. Twenty years C. Thirty years D. Five years
17	Which Prophet is titled as Khaleel Ullah?	A. Hazrat Moosaa (A.S) B. Hazrat Idrees (A.S) C. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) D. None of these
18	Who suggested name "Ahmad " for the Holy Prophet (PBHU)?	A. Hazrat Abdul Mutalib B. Hazrat Abu Talib C. Hazrat Amina D. Hazrat Hamza(R.A)
19	How many years any war with Makkan Quraish will not be fought in accordance with the Treaty of Hudaibiya?	A. 5 years B. 2 years C. 8 years D. 10 years
20	Identify the last Ghazwa in which the Holy Prophet (PBUH) participated:	A. Muntah B. Tabuk C. Hunain D. Ahzab